
NAME EMAIL PHONE OFFICE OFFICE HOURS
Main Desk politicalscience@tufts.edu 73465 Main Desk M-F 9:00-5:00
David Art David.Art@tufts.edu 75756 Dana 123A by Apt.

Michael Beckley Michael.Beckley@tufts.edu 75025 Packard 307 ON LEAVE
Jeffrey.Berry@tufts.edu

617-407-0343
Consuelo Cruz Consuelo.Cruz@tufts.edu 72056 Packard 113 T 4:30 - 6:00PM & by Apt.
Robert Devigne Rob.Devigne@tufts.edu 72058 Packard 101 W 4:30 - 6:00 PM

Richard Eichenberg Richard.Eichenberg@tufts.edu 73469 Packard 209 T 3:30-4:30PM, Th 4:00-5:00PM
Ioannis Evrigenis Ioannis.Evrigenis@tufts.edu 74106 Packard 010 W 10:00AM - 12:00PM & by Apt.
Kelly Greenhill Kelly.Greenhill@tufts.edu 75849 Packard 311 T, Th  4:30 - 6:00PM & by Apt.

Eitan Hersh Eitan.Hersh@tufts.edu 72043 Packard 108 ON LEAVE
Natalie Masuoka Natalie.Masuoka@tufts.edu 72034 Packard 309 T 9:00 - 10:00 AM
Nimah Mazaheri Nimah.Mazaheri@tufts.edu 75840 Packard 306 M 9:00 - 11:00AM

Malik Mufti Malik.Mufti@tufts.edu 72016 Packard 211 T, Th 1:30 - 2:30PM
Dennis Rasmussen Dennis.Rasmussen@tufts.edu 74804 Packard 109 M, W 4:15 - 5:15PM

Elizabeth Remick Elizabeth.Remick@tufts.edu 75848 Packard 208 T 1:30-2:30PM, Th 10:00-11:00AM

Pearl Robinson Pearl.Robinson@tufts.edu 72035 Packard 102 ON LEAVE

Oxana Shevel Oxana.Shevel@tufts.edu 72658 Packard 308 M 1:30 - 3:30PM 

Jeff Taliaferro Jeff.Taliaferro@tufts.edu 75847 Packard 112 ON LEAVE
Phoebe Donnelly Phoebe.Donnelly@tufts.edu 75769 Packard 001 ON LEAVE
Shinju Fujihira Shin.Fujihira@tufts.edu 72024 Packard 003 M, W 5:00-5:45PM

Katrina Swett katrinalantosswett@lantosfoundation.org 72024 Packard 003 ON LEAVE

Aaron Weinstein Aaron.Weinstein@tufts.edu 73467 Packard 006 T 1:30 - 3:30PM
Benjamin B. Downing Benjamin.Downing@tufts.edu N/A Tisch by Apt.

Joshua Braver Joshua.Braver@tufts.edu 76373 Packard 002 T 9:00PM & by Apt.
Meg Guliford Meg.Guliford@tufts.edu 75769 Packard 001 T, Th 13:15 - 14:15PM & by Apt.

Robin Liss Robin.Liss@gmail.com 73292 Packard 213 M by Apt. (via Skype), W 11:00AM - 
1:00PM

Maria Alvarez-Tolcheff 
Alarco Maria.Alvarez_Tolcheff_Alarco@tufts.edu N/A Fletcher N/A

SPRING 2018 EXTENSIONS and OFFICE HOURS 

Jeff Berry 73292 Packard 213

M 10:00-11:30AM, T 1:30-3:00PM

W 10-11:30AM & by Apt.Deborah Schildkraut Deborah.Schildkraut@tufts.edu 73492 Packard 210

Vickie Sullivan Vickie.Sullivan@tufts.edu 72328 Packard 206

ON LEAVE
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